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Evan Guthrie
815 S. Main Street

Summerville, SC 29483
eguthrie@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

Term Expires 11/2024

Barbara Crosby
815 S. Main Street

Summerville, SC 29483
bcrosby@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Term Expires 11/2024

Tanya Robinson
Vice Chairwoman
815 S. Main Street

Summerville, SC 29483
trobinson@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Term Expires 11/2022

Ashley Wimberly 
815 S. Main Street

Summerville, SC 29483
awimberly@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Term Expires 11/2024

DORCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO

BOARD OF TRUSTEES:

Justin Farnsworth
815 S. Main Street

Summerville, SC 29483
jufarnsworth@ dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Term Expires 11/2022

Brian Mitchum
815 S. Main Street

Summerville, SC 29483
brmitchum@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

Term Expires 11/2022

Gail Hughes
Chairwoman

815 S. Main Street
Summerville, SC 29483

ghughes@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
Term Expires 11/2022



9191

SUPERINTENDENT:
Joseph Pye

815 S. Main Street
Summerville, SC 29483

Tel. (843) 873-2901 

ADDRESS OF SCHOOL DISTRICT OFFICE:
815 S. Main Street

Summerville, SC 29483
Tel. (843) 873-2901

HOURS OF OPERATION: 
8:30 am - 4:30 pm Monday-Thursday

8:30 am - 4:00 pm Friday

LENGTH OF TERM: Board Members: serve 4 Year Terms

NEXT ELECTION: November 2022

WEBSITE ADDRESS: 
www.ddtwo.org

REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE:
2nd & 4th Mondays of each month, 6:00 pm 

District Office
815 S. Main Street

Summerville, SC 29483

DORCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO


